Rangliste Kantonalstich Pistole 50m 2022

Kategorie C: Ordonnanzpistole

Name
Buser
Kramer
Steffen
Schmid
Frey

Mumenthaler

Hasler
Kaelin

Karli
Schildknecht
Buchmdiller
Schnorr
Bircher
Marjanovic
Stauffer
Studer
Tschachler
Sutter
Colucci
Huber
Levola
Glarner
Berger
Buchs
Sagermann
Hahlen
Dittrich
Poisel
Schwarz
Meyer
Voramwald
Senn
Werder
Peyer
Zimmerli
Marchesi
Frei
Scheuzger
Poisel
Schmieg

Vorname
Rolf
James
Walter
Nick
Christoph
Ray
Samuel
Hanswerner
Max
René
David
Ralf
Daniel
Ivana
Hansruedi
Peter
Andreas
Paul
Barbara
Patrick
Matti
Thomas
Heinz
Daniel
Burkhardt
Andreas
Marc
Fritz
Walter
Hansrudolf
Walter
Roger
Karin
Heinz
Kurt
Bruno
Christoph
Thomas
Sascha
Steffen

Jahrgang

1960
1947
1955
1961
1965
1969
1997
1950
1948
1977
1985
1966
1967
1986
1935
1943
1965
1974
1983
1990
1944
1951
1958
1962
1972
1984
1993
1934
1944
1949
1951
1959
1970
1942
1942
1945
1963
1963
1967
1985

Verein

SG Densbiiren Asp

PC Rupperswil

PC Homrig

PC Rupperswil

PC Rupperswil

PC Rupperswil

SG Aarau

SG Aarau

PC Homrig

Pistolenklub Kaiserstuhl
SG Aarau

Sportschitzen Frick

PC Homrig

Pistolenklub Kaiserstuhl
SSVM Muri
Pistolensektion Obersiggentha
PS Spreitenbach
Sportschitzen Frick
Pistolensektion Oftringen
PS Spreitenbach

PS Spreitenbach

SG Lenzburg
Pistolensektion Suhr
Sportschitzen Frick

PS Riniken

Pistolenklub Kaiserstuhl
SG Aarau

PS Spreitenbach
Pistolensektion Obersiggentha
Pistolen-& Revolverklub Eigen:
Pistolensektion Suhr

SG Densbilren Asp

PC Homrig
Pistolensektion Oftringen
Pistolensektion Oftringen
Pistolensektion Obersiggentha
Pistolenklub Kaiserstuhl
SG Aarau

PS Spreitenbach
Pistolenklub Kaiserstuhl

Resultat
97
96
96
96
96
96
96
95
94
94
94
93
93
93
92
92
92
92
92
92
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
90
20
20
90
20
90
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
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